Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling
Stevens Point at D.C. Everest — Jan. 19, 2017
Final Score: D.C. Everest 39, Stevens Point 28

First weight class wrestled: 126

Weight
106

113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220

285

Winning Wrestler
Justin Groshek

Brady Koontz
Dylan Koontz
Gabe Carter
Chance Bailey
Kyle Van Galder
Jasper Ingalls
Garrett Kvatek
Sam Molski
Carl Geurink
Nate White

Sam Stroik
Berkley Corvino

Trenton Olson

School
SP

SP

SP

DCE

SP

DCE

DCE

SP

SP

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

Losing Wrestler
Won By Forfeit

Thomas Albee
Ricky Watz

Max Schierl
Thomas Severson
Won By Forfeit
Dylan Trigg
Austin Swiderski
Isaac Hagenbucher
Won By Forfeit
Nick Wachowiak
David Lummis
Won By Forfeit

Won By Forfeit

School

DCE

DCE

SP

DCE

SP

DCE

DCE

SP

SP

Score

Pin 0:45
Pin 1:38
3-2

7-0

9-4

2-0

Major 11-0

Pin 3:10



